
Communiqué no. 198-10 December 2017

Results / Résultats
Sat 9 Dec 2017 - Race distance: 3 laps

Men's Team Sprint / Vitesse par équipes hommes
Finals / Finales

World Record 41.871 GER - Germany  Aguascalientes (MEX) THU 5 DEC 2013

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat

Final For Gold

GOLD 1 RUS - Russian Federation 17.366 29.957

12.591

42.955

12.998

62.856

280 DMITRIEV Denis

282 PERKINS Shane Alan

284 YAKUSHEVSKIY Pavel

SILVER 2 FRA - France 17.691 30.572

12.881

43.736

13.164

61.734

220 HELAL Rayan

221 LANDERNEAU Melvin

222 PERVIS Francois

Final For Bronze

BRONZE 3 KOR - Republic of Korea 17.405 30.480

13.075

43.578

13.098

61.958

260 IM Chaebin

264 PARK Jeone

265 SON Jeyong

4 CHN - China 17.574 30.554

12.980

43.767

13.213

61.690

195 LI Jianxin

196 LUO Yongjia

198 XU Chao

Eliminated after First round

5 JPC - Japan Professional Cyclist Association

248 ITAKURA Genki

249 KAWABATA Tomoyuki

250 WATANABE Kazunari

6 ESP - Spain

217 MARTINEZ CHORRO Alejandro

218 MORENO SANCHEZ Jose

219 PERALTA GASCON Juan

7 GER - Germany

224 DORNBACH Maximilian

226 JURCZYK Marc

228 MAY Jan

8 DSR - Dream Seeker

214 FUKAYA Tomohiro

215 NAGASAKO Yoshitaku

216 NITTA Yudai

Did not qualify for First round

9 TPE - Chinese Taipei

112 HSIAO Shih Hsin

113 KANG Shih Feng

114 YANG Sheng Kai

10 ARG - Argentina

181 BOTTASSO Leandro

183 PERRUCHOUD Pablo Javier

184 SERRANO ESPER Juan Pablo
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Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

NOTES

Riders are presented in their starting order
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